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カラー：

カラー：

カラー：

カラー：

ポリプロピレン 規格表

2本通し

ポリプロピレン

50m

1.8×50

1.8×38

1.8×30

1.8×25

1.8×20

50m

1.3×18

1.3×15

1.3×10

1.3×8

バーバリー織

ポリプロピレン

袋とじ織

ポリプロピレン

50m

1.2×50

1.2×38

1.2×30

1.2×25

1.2×12

1.2×10

1.2×20

1.2×15

＊定番カラー有り

お問合せ下さい

＊定番カラー有り

お問合せ下さい

＊定番カラー有り

お問合せ下さい

材質・織組織 規格 備考

＊定番カラー有り

お問合せ下さい
50m

1×30

1×25

1×20

1×15

綾織

ポリプロピレン


